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DRINK RESPONSIBLY

Communication for those above 21 years only



IMPORTED SPIRITS

Johnnie Walker Blue Label

Johnnie Walker 18 Yrs

Johnnie Walker Gold Label Reserve
Johnnie Walker Double Black
Johnnie Walker Black Label 12 Yrs
Johnnie Walker Red Label

Chivas Regal 18 Yrs

Royal Salute

Chivas Regal

OTHER BLENDED SCOTCH
Dimple Deluxe 15 Yrs

J&B Rare

Vat 69

Teachers Highland

SINGLEMALT

The Singleton 18 Yrs (700m.()
The Singleton 15 Yrs (700:.)
The Singleton 12 Yrs (700m.()
Talisker 10 Yrs (750mt)
Laphoraig 10 Yrs (750ml)
Glenfiddich

Glenmorangie 10 Yrs
Glenlivet. 12 Yrs

Glenlivet 18 Yrs

(RISH & BOURBON WHISKY
Jim Beam

Jameson

Jack Daniel's

Jack Daniel’s Honey

VODKA

Ciroc Ultra Premium (750ml)
Belvedere

Grey Goose

Absolut

Skyy

All prices are inclusive of vat.

30ml
1990
850
805
595
545
435
850
1925
545

30ml
560
390
375
390

30ml
995
685
550
645
620
620
930
620
1365

30ml
465
465
500
500

30ml
500
550
595
460
475

60ml
3915
1695
1555
1185
1055
870

1695
3795
1055

60ml
1100
770
720
770

60ml
1865
1305
1060
1265
1225
1225
1740
1225
2610

60ml
920
920
990
990

60ml
990
1050
1180
895
925



GIN
Tanqueray Distilled English

Gordon's Special London Dry

Beefeater
Bombay Sapphire

RUM

Captain Morgan (Black/Spiced Gold)

COGNAC
Courvoisier X.0
Courvoisier. V.S
Hennessy X.0

TEQUILA
Agavita (Gold/Silver)
Jose Cuervo (Gold/Silver)

DOMESTIC SPIRITS
Yarchagumba

Old Durbar Black Chimney
Old Durbar Regular
Gurkhas and Guns
Antiquity Blue
Signature Rare
Signature Premium
Himalayan Reserve
Bacardi White Carta
Khukri

8848

NVHET

Seto Bagh

Zurick

Nude

All prices are inclusive of vat.

30ml
410
335
355
660

30ml
425

30ml
1615
590

2115

Shot
AN
550

30ml
750
250
235
300
210
160
175
250
275
150
195
195
175
175
175

60ml
800
655
695
1295

60ml
830

60ml
3150
1160
4150

60ml
1470
470
435
550
400
310
330
470
525
280
370
370
330
330
330



WINE (Red/White)

J.P. Chenet Sweet - France

Calvet Varietals - France

Lindemans Cawarra - Australia
Lindemans Bin 65 Charodnnay - Australia
Lindemans Bin 50 Shiraz - Australia

El Chivo - Chile
Robertson - South Africa
Bottega - Italy

SPARKLING WINE

J.P Chenet (Divine Muscat/Pinot Noir Sweet)
Calvet Celebration (Rose/White)

Chandon Brut Rose

CHAMPAGNE
Prince Laurent
Veuve Bonneval
Moet & Chandon
Dom Perignon

BEER I[MPORTED
Heineken (500 Can)
Heineken Btl. (330ml)
Budweiser Btl.
Budweiser Pint
Corona Pint

BEER DOMESTIC
Tuborg

Gorkha

Carlsberg
Barahsinghe Pint
Barahsinghe
Tubrog Can
Carlsberg Can

Sherpa Craft (500ML)
Khumbu Kolsch
Himalayan Red
Sherpa IPA

All prices are inclusive of vat.

By Glass

Bottle
3230
3230
3230
3605
3605
3100
3200
4300

Bottle
3980
3855
8550

Bottle
9325
9225
13675
39650

870
620
745
375
620

810
650
810
450
650
685
745

GLASS
560
560
620



CLASSIC REVIVED
Old fashioned 810

(A large measure of whisky muddled with brown sugar, angostura bitters
and maraschino juice)

Bloody Mary 810

(Vodka combined with salt, black pepper, Tabasco sauce, lime juice,
Worcestershire sauce, fresh garlic & balsamic vinegar cut with tomato juice
and served tall)

Whisky Sour 810

(A large measure whisky, fresh lime juice, angostura bitters and sugar syrup
served straight up or on the rocks)

The Godfrey 810

(GGB, blackberries accentuated with creme de cassis, grand marnier & a
splash of lime served on the rocks)

Cosmopolitan 810
(Vodka & cointreau shaken with fresh lime and cranberry juice)
Side car 810

(Cognac and cointreau shaken with fresh lime juice served in a chilled
martini glass)

Manhattan 810

(Whisky, sweet vermouth and angostura bitters, served straight up or on the
rocks)

The bramble 995

(A contemporary classic, gin complimented with sugar syrup & lime juice
crowned with creme de cassis)

Y EIREY 995

(A perfect blend of white rum, dark rum, triple sec lime juice and orgeat
syrup)

CONTEMPORARY
SOB 810

A Sex on the Beach is an alcoholic cocktail containingwvodka, peach schnapps,
orange juice and cranberry juice.

Harvey Wall banger 1200
A mixed drink made with vodka, Galliano, and orange juice.
Classic Mojito 995

Freshly picked mint muddle with lime chunks, sugar & Bacardi carta Blanca
topped with soda, you can also try blending fruits to create your own
personal taste, ask the bartenders for their recommendations

Classic Caipirinha 810
Fresh whole lime, caster sugar cachaca served over crushed ice, you can also

try blending fruits to create your own personal taste, ask the bartenders for

their recommendations

Classic Daiquiri 995
A large measure of rum, lime & sugar served straight up on the rocks or frozen,

you can also try blending fruits to create your own personal taste, ask the
bartenders for their recommendations

Classic Martini 810
Gin stirred gently & strained into frozen martini glass washed with dry vermouth
Classic Margarita 995

Tequila, fresh lime juice & cointreau served straight up on the rocks or frozen,
you can also try blending fruits to create your own personal taste, ask the
bartenders for

All prices are inclusive of vat.



SHOT & SUPERIOR

Blue Kamikaze 810
(Vodka, triple sec, fruit pure & lime juice shaken & served in a chilled shot glass)
B52 995
(The classic kahlua, baileys & cointreau layered)

Union jack 995
(Sambucca & grenadine & blue curaco layered)

Brain hemorrhage 995

(Chilled peach schnapps and a teaspoon chilled Irish cream liqueur and
splash chilled grenadine syrup)

MOCKTAILS
Apple fizz 500

A great combination of apple juice and soda which refresh you up and
give energy boost.

Mojito 500
Very famous drinks consist of mint lime juice and sugar syrup. Very healthy
drink perfect for the summer days.

Quick fruit punch 500
As name suggest combination of differeattropical juices.
Virgins pina colada 500

This drinks is very refreshing'and made withpineapple juice and coconut
milk along with some iceicubes.

Apple tea cooler 435
Black tea apple juice and mint herbs
Tropical sunrise 435
Orange juice rose syrup, lime& soda
Hurricane 560

Orange, cranberry, grapes and apple juice.

COLD BEVERAGES

Lassi (Sweet | Plain) 300
Milk shake (Vvanilla | Chocolate) 350
Preserved Juice (Glass) 225
Seasonal Frech Juice 435
Tonic Water 275
Fresh Lemon Soda 150
Mineral Water 95
Coke | Fanta | Sprite 125
Jumbo Coke | Fanta | Sprite (2.25) 620

All prices are inclusive of vat.



VEG. SNACKS
Sichuan spicy Corn
Paneer Kurkure
Potato Wedges
French Fries

Fried Cashew Nuts
Sadako (Peanut | Bhata | Aloo)
Mix Veg Kebab
Paneer Tikka

Veg Mo: Mo
Cheese Chili Toast

NON-VEG. SNACKS
Chicken Shish Taouk

(Lebanese preparation of chicken served with tahini sauce)

Fish Finger with Tartar Sauce

(Finger cut fish crumb fried and served with tartar sauce)

Spice Pork strips belly

Frito Misto di mare
(Crispy fried mix seafood with lime wedge)

Chicken Mo: Mo

Chicken Chilly

Tawa Chicken

Chicken Sadeko

Drums Of Haven

Chicken Tikka

Malai Lasuni Chicken Tikka
Chicken Tandoori (Half/Full)
Crispy Chicken with Garlic Sauce
Timuri Chicken

Chili Garlic Wings

Chili Garlic Prawns

Pan Fried Chicken

Prawn Butter Garlic -

Chilly Garlic Chicken Wings
Hans ko choyla

Local fish tawa

All prices are inclusive of vat.

555
500
395
395
550
385
500
660
340
450

550

560

550
745

450
535
535
495
535
595
595
745/1245
560
535
550
995
565
745
550
870
810



