

MENU



SINGLE MALT SCOTCH WHISKY

UNAPOLOGETICALLY ENJOYED



IMPORTED SPIRITS Johnnie Walker Blue Label Johnnie Walker 18 Yrs Johnnie Walker Gold Label Reserve Johnnie Walker Double Black Johnnie Walker Black Label 12 Yrs Johnnie Walker Red Label Chivas Regal 18 Yrs Royal Salute Chivas Regal	30ml 1990 850 805 595 545 435 850 1925 545	60ml 3915 1695 1555 1185 1055 870 1695 3795 1055
OTHER BLENDED SCOTCH Dimple Deluxe 15 Yrs J&B Rare Vat 69 Teachers Highland	30ml 560 390 375 390	60ml 1100 770 720 770
SINGLEMALT The Singleton 18 Yrs (700ml) The Singleton 15 Yrs (700ml) The Singleton 12 Yrs (700ml) Talisker 10 Yrs (750ml) Laphoraig 10 Yrs (750ml) Glenfiddich Glenmorangie 10 Yrs Glenlivet. 12 Yrs Glenlivet 18 Yrs	30ml 995 685 550 645 620 620 930 620 1365	60ml 1865 1305 1060 1265 1225 1225 1740 1225 2610
IRISH & BOURBON WHISKY Jim Beam Jameson Jack Daniel's Jack Daniel's Honey	30ml 465 465 500 500	60ml 920 920 990 990
VODKA Ciroc Ultra Premium (750ml) Belvedere Grey Goose Absolut Skyy	30ml 500 550 595 460 475	60ml 990 1050 1180 895 925

GIN	30ml	60ml
Tanqueray Distilled English	410	800
Gordon's Special London Dry	335	655
Beefeater	355	695
Bombay Sapphire	660	1295
RUM	30ml	60ml
Captain Morgan (Black/Spiced Gold)	425	830
COGNAC	30ml	60ml
Courvoisier X.O	1615	3150
Courvoisier. V.S	590	1160
Hennessy X.O	2115	4150
Tierinessy A.O	2113	4130
TEQUILA	Shot	
Agavita (Gold/Silver)	450	
Jose Cuervo (Gold/Silver)	550	
DOMESTIC SPIRITS	30ml	60ml
Yarchagumba	750	1470
Old Durbar Black Chimney EAM	250	470
Old Durbar Regular INTERNATIONAL HOTEL	235	435
Gurkhas and Guns	300	550
Antiquity Blue	210	400
Signature Rare	160	310
Signature Premium	175	330
Himalayan Reserve	250	470
Bacardi White Carta	275	525
Khukri	150	280
8848	195	370
Ruslan	195	370
Seto Bagh	175	330
Zurick	175	330
Nude	175	330

WINE (Red/White) J.P. Chenet Sweet - France Calvet Varietals - France Lindemans Cawarra - Australia Lindemans Bin 65 Charodnnay - Australia Lindemans Bin 50 Shiraz - Australia El Chivo - Chile Robertson - South Africa Bottega - Italy	By Glass 625 625 625 560	Bottle 3230 3230 3230 3605 3605 3100 3200 4300
SPARKLING WINE J.P Chenet (Divine Muscat/Pinot Noir Sweet) Calvet Celebration (Rose/White) Chandon Brut Rose CHAMPAGNE Prince Laurent Veuve Bonneval Moet & Chandon Dom Perignon		Bottle 3980 3855 8550 Bottle 9325 9225 13675 39650
BEER IMPORTED TERNATIONAL HOTEL Heineken (500 Can) Heineken Btl. (330ml) Budweiser Btl. Budweiser Pint Corona Pint		870 620 745 375 620
BEER DOMESTIC Tuborg Gorkha Carlsberg Barahsinghe Pint Barahsinghe Tubrog Can Carlsberg Can		810 650 810 450 650 685 745
Sherpa Craft (500ML) Khumbu Kolsch Himalayan Red Sherpa IPA		GLASS 560 560 620

CLASSIC REUIUED Old fashioned 810 (A large measure of whisky muddled with brown sugar, angostura bitters and maraschino juice) 810 **Bloody Mary** (Vodka combined with salt, black pepper, Tabasco sauce, lime juice, and served tall) Whisky Sour 810 (A large measure whisky, fresh lime juice, angostura bitters and sugar syrup served straight up or on the rocks) The Godfrey 810 (GGB, blackberries accentuated with crème de cassis, grand marnier & a splash of lime served on the rocks) 810 Cosmopolitan (Vodka & cointreau shaken with fresh lime and cranberry juice) 810 Side car (Cognac and cointreau shaken with fresh lime juice served in a chilled 810 Manhattan (Whisky, sweet vermouth and angosture The bramble 995 (A contemporary classic, gin complimented with sugar syrup & lime juice crowned with crème de cassis) 995 Mai tai (A perfect blend of white rum, dark rum, triple sec lime juice and orgeat **CONTEMPORARY** INTERNATIONAL HOTEI 810 A Sex on the Beach is an alcoholic cocktail containing vodka, peach schnapps, orange juice and cranberry juice. Harvey Wall banger 1200 A mixed drink made with vodka, Galliano, and orange juice. Classic Mojito 995 Freshly picked mint muddle with lime chunks, sugar & Bacardi carta Blanca topped with soda, you can also try blending fruits to create your own personal taste, ask the bartenders for their recommendations 810 Classic Caipirinha Fresh whole lime, caster sugar cachaca served over crushed ice, you can also try blending fruits to create your own personal taste, ask the bartenders for their recommendations 995 Classic Daiquiri A large measure of rum, lime & sugar served straight up on the rocks or frozen, you can also try blending fruits to create your own personal taste, ask the Classic Martini 810 Gin stirred gently & strained into frozen martini glass washed with dry vermouth

Tequila, fresh lime juice & cointreau served straight up on the rocks or frozen, you can also try blending fruits to create your own personal taste, ask the bartenders for

Classic Margarita

995

SHOT & SUPERIOR	
Blue Kamikaze	810
(Vodka, triple sec, fruit pure & lime juice shaken & served in a chilled shot gla $B52$	ss) 995
(The classic kahlua, baileys & cointreau layered)	
Union jack (Sambucca & grenadine & blue curaco layered)	995
Brain hemorrhage	995
(Chilled peach schnapps and a teaspoon chilled Irish cream liqueur and splash chilled grenadine syrup)	
зразн списа устанне зучару	
MOCKTAILS	
Apple fizz	500
A great combination of apple juice and soda which refresh you up and give energy boost.	
Mojito	500
Very famous drinks consist of mint lime juice and sugar syrup. Very healthy drink perfect for the summer days.	
Quick fruit punch	500
As name suggest combination of different tropical juices. Virgins pina colada	500
This drinks is very refreshing and made with pineapple juice and coconut	300
milk along with some ice cubes. Apple tea cooler	435
Black tea apple juice and mint herbs	
Tropical sunrise Orange juice rose syrup, lime& soda	435
Hurricane	560
Orange, cranberry, grapes and apple juice.	
DREAM //	
COLD BEVERAGES INTERNATIONAL HOTEL	
Lassi (Sweet Plain)	300
Milk shake (Vanilla Chocolate)	350
Preserved Juice (Glass)	225
Seasonal Frech Juice	435
Tonic Water	275
Fresh Lemon Soda	150
Mineral Water	95
Coke Fanta Sprite	125
Jumbo Coke Fanta Sprite (2.25)	620
- sampo conceptanta prince (2.23)	

UEG. SNACKS

VEG. SIMPCINS	
Sichuan spicy Corn	555
Paneer Kurkure	500
Potato Wedges	395
French Fries	395
Fried Cashew Nuts	550
Sadako (Peanut Bhata Aloo)	385
Міх Veg Kebab	500
Paneer Tikka	660
Veg Mo: Mo	340
Cheese Chili Toast	450
NON-VEG. SNACKS	
Chicken Shish Taouk	550
(Lebanese preparation of chicken served with tahini sauce)	
Fish Finger with Tartar Sauce (Finger cut fish crumb fried and served with tartar sauce)	560
Spice Pork strips belly	550
Frito Misto di mare	745
(Crispy fried mix seafood with lime wedge)	, 43
Chicken Mo: Mo	450
Chicken Chilly INTERNATIONAL HOTEL	535
Tawa Chicken	535
Chicken Sadeko	495
Drums Of Haven	535
Chicken Tikka	595
Malai Lasuni Chicken Tikka	595
Chicken Tandoori (Half/Full)	745/1245
Crispy Chicken with Garlic Sauce	560
Timuri Chicken	535
Chili Garlic Wings	550
Chili Garlic Prawns	995
Pan Fried Chicken	565
Prawn Butter Garlic -	745
Chilly Garlic Chicken Wings	550
Hans ko choyla	870
Local fish tawa	810